Form PTO-1595 1-31-92



RECORD



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Our Ref.: 620-212

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Commissioner of Patents

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plo	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
IONIX PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	
222 Grays Inn Road	Name: IONIX PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
London WC1X 8XF	Internal Address:
England	Street Address: 185 Cambridge Science Park,
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	Milton Road
Additional names of conveying partyries attached.	Cambridge
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Cambridgeshire
Assignment Merger	State/Country: United Kingdom
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: CB4 0GA
Other Change of Address	24.
Execution Date: July 19, 2002	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execut	ion date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
(1) 10/202,824	(1)
(2)	(2)
(3)	(3)
Additional numbers	attached Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Name: B. J. Sadoff	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140
Internal Address:	
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	<u>deficiency</u> in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter
8 th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statements and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any attached conv is a true conv
of the original document.	A
R A ~	
B. J. Sadoff	October 31, 2003
	nature Date
	
Reg. No. 36,663	ginal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]

01 FC:8021

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 014649 FRAME: 0987



Company Details



Order

New

To display those company products available to purchase, please select the order button. (£50 max. order limit)

Company No.: 04217756

Date of Incorporation: 16/05/2001

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Name & Registered Office:

IONIX PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

185 CAMBRIDGE SCIENCE PARK

MILTON ROAD CAMBRIDGE

CAMBRIDGESHIRE CB4 0GA

Status: Active

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature Of Business (SIC(92)):

7310 - R & D on nat sciences & engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2001 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2003 Last Return Made Up To: 16/05/2002

Next Return Due: 13/06/2003

Last Members List: 16/05/2002

Previous Names

Date of Change:

RECORDED: 10/31/2003

Previous Name:

27/06/2001

TYREINDEX LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Information

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

http://ws6info.companieshouse.gov.uk/info/info.cgi?cname=IONIX%20PHARMAC 19/07/02

PATENT

REEL: 014649 FRAME: 0988